
RESULTS
TUM Level 1 Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Regional Team Final and NDP Semi-

Arena, Birmingham

8th - 9th June 2019

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
E6

MORRIS William1598 26.4000.0 0.09.000 8.600 8.700 8.8001 8.900

North of England 0.0 9.100 8.700 9.000 8.9208.900 0.0 26.820

81.670

9.500 0.09.600 28.4500.0 9.500 9.4509.200

26.820

28.450

26.400

JENNINGS Daniel1596 25.0200.0 0.08.600 8.400 8.300 8.3202 8.000

West Midlands 0.0 8.700 8.700 8.400 8.6208.700 0.0 26.020

78.940

9.200 0.09.300 27.9000.0 9.400 9.3009.300

26.020

27.900

25.020

BUCKINGHAM Charlie1590 24.7000.0 0.08.800 8.200 8.000 8.3003 8.200

West Midlands 0.0 8.800 8.600 8.800 8.7008.600 0.0 26.100

77.950

8.900 0.09.200 27.1500.0 9.100 9.0509.000

26.100

27.150

24.700

SEFTON Ethan1602 24.4500.0 0.08.300 8.000 8.000 8.1504 8.300

South East 0.0 8.500 8.600 8.700 8.6208.700 0.0 25.920

77.640

9.100 0.09.000 27.2700.0 9.100 9.0709.100

25.920

27.270

24.450

GILBRIDE Ethan1593 24.7500.0 0.08.100 8.400 8.300 8.2505 8.200

Scotland 0.0 8.300 8.400 8.600 8.4708.600 0.0 25.470

76.640

8.700 0.08.900 26.4200.0 8.700 8.8209.000

25.470

26.420

24.750

SPIKE Zach1603 24.0500.0 0.08.000 8.200 8.000 8.0506 8.000

South West 0.0 8.500 8.600 8.300 8.4208.300 0.0 25.220

76.570

9.000 0.09.100 27.3000.0 9.200 9.1009.100

25.220

27.300

24.050

WOODLAND Harry1608 24.2700.0 0.08.200 8.200 7.900 8.0707 8.000

East Midlands 0.0 8.400 8.400 8.300 8.3708.400 0.0 25.170

76.290

8.800 0.09.100 26.8500.0 8.900 8.9509.000

25.170

26.850

24.270

DAVIES Noah1580 24.1700.0 0.08.400 8.100 7.800 8.0708 8.000

Wales 0.0 8.400 8.300 8.200 8.3208.400 0.0 25.020

76.110

8.900 0.09.300 26.9200.0 8.900 9.0209.000

25.020

26.920

24.170

GEEKIE Ryan1592 24.4700.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.100 8.1709 8.100

South 0.0 8.300 8.500 8.300 8.3208.200 0.0 24.920

76.060

9.000 0.39.100 26.6700.0 8.800 8.9709.000

24.920

26.970

24.470

THOMPSON Jacob-Ellis1605 23.7000.0 0.07.900 7.900 7.800 7.90010 8.000

North of England 0.0 8.200 8.400 8.600 8.4208.500 0.0 25.320

75.990

8.700 0.09.000 26.9700.0 9.000 8.9709.200

25.320

26.970

23.700

GRAY Drew1594 24.2500.0 0.08.100 7.800 8.100 8.05011 8.200

Scotland 0.0 8.000 8.100 8.400 8.2208.400 0.0 24.720

75.970

8.900 0.09.100 27.0000.0 8.900 9.0009.100

24.720

27.000

24.250

MITCHELL Phoenix1597 24.1700.0 0.08.300 7.900 8.000 8.07012 8.100

London 0.0 8.300 8.300 8.500 8.3208.200 0.0 24.920

75.810

8.900 0.08.900 26.7200.0 9.000 8.9208.900

24.920

26.720

24.170

WALTERS Joseph1606 23.2700.0 0.08.100 7.600 7.500 7.77013 7.900

South West 0.0 8.600 8.400 8.100 8.4008.500 0.0 25.300

75.740

9.000 0.09.200 27.1700.0 9.000 9.0709.100

25.300

27.170

23.270
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WILLIAMS Jude1607 23.5700.0 0.07.900 8.200 7.800 7.87014 7.600

East 0.0 8.500 8.300 8.600 8.4008.200 0.0 25.200

75.220

8.800 0.08.800 26.4500.0 8.800 8.8509.000

25.200

26.450

23.570

ROULSTONE Alexander1601 23.6500.0 0.08.000 7.800 7.600 7.85015 8.000

East Midlands 0.0 8.000 8.300 8.000 8.1008.100 0.0 24.200

74.700

8.900 0.08.900 26.8500.0 9.000 8.9509.000

24.200

26.850

23.650

TALBI Amir1604 22.9500.0 0.07.700 7.800 7.500 7.65016 7.600

East 0.0 8.300 8.500 8.100 8.2708.200 0.0 24.770

74.570

8.900 0.09.000 26.8500.0 8.900 8.9509.000

24.770

26.850

22.950

DAWSON James1591 22.4700.0 0.07.600 7.400 7.300 7.47017 7.600

South 0.0 7.900 7.800 7.800 7.8207.800 0.0 23.420

72.390

8.800 0.08.900 26.5000.0 8.600 8.8008.900

23.420

26.500

22.470

RIETKERK Fergus1600 25.3700.0 0.08.400 8.400 8.500 8.47018 8.600

North West 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

52.990

9.100 0.09.400 27.6200.0 9.200 9.2209.200

0.000

27.620

25.370

HARRIS Roman1595 24.0200.0 0.08.000 8.000 7.700 8.02019 8.400

London 0.0 8.600 8.500 8.700 8.5508.400 0.0 25.650

49.670

0.000 0.00.000 0.0000.0 0.000 0.0000.000

25.650

0.000

24.020

PRICE Iorwerth1599 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00020 0.000

Wales 0.0 7.900 7.800 7.600 7.7207.600 0.0 23.120

49.370

8.700 0.08.700 26.2500.0 8.800 8.7508.800

23.120

26.250

0.000
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